D32 September 2018
Description Units
Size
1.7 3.0 5.5 9.5 15 25
Drive Torque @ 210 bar
in/lbs 1700 3000 5500 9500 15000 25000
Nm 190 340 620 1075 1695 2825
Holding Torque

Cantilever Mount
The load is bolt mounted to the shaft flange and is
supported at only one end of the shaft. Cantilever
mounting is never recommended for aerial work
platforms or other critical and safety related
applications.
L10 Series - Flange Mounted Models
180° and 360° Rotations
Part No.
180° models
Torque
in/lbs
210 bar
Degrees
Rotation
L10-1.7-M-RF-180-S1OH 1700 180
L10-3.0-M-RF-180-S1OH 3000 180
L10-5.5-M-RF-180-S1OH 5500 180
L10-9.5-M-RF-185-S1OH 9500 185
L10-15-M-RF-180-S1OH 15000 180
L10-25-M-RF-180-S1OH 25000 180
360° models
L10-3.0-M-RF-360-S1OH 3000 360
L10-5.5-M-RF-360-S1OH 5500 360
L10-9.5-M-RF-360-S1OH 9500 360
L10-15-M-RF-360-S1OH 15000 360
L10-25-M-RF-360-S1OH 25000 360